
ROLE FIRST LAST EMAIL SCHOOL CITY ST
CHAIR Jackie Westerfield jackiew@grandviewprep.net Grandview Preparatory School Boca Raton FL 

VICE CHAIR Dubose Egleston degleston@portergaud.edu Porter-Gaud School Charleston SC
PAST CHAIR Mark Reed mark@jmbendowment.org John M. Belk Endowment Charlotte NC
SECRETARY Autumn Graves agraves@stab.org St. Anne's-Belfield School Charlottesville VA
TREASURER Palmer Kennedy pkennedy@jacksonacademy.org Jackson Academy Jackson MS

TRUSTEE Cobb Atkinson cobb.atkinson@westchestercds.org Westchester Country Day School High Point NC
TRUSTEE Leigh Ann Ballou laballou@lamarschool.com Lamar School Meridian MS
TRUSTEE Nancy Foy nfoy@tncs.org New Community School Richmond VA
TRUSTEE Adam Greene greenea@esj.org Episcopal School of Jacksonville Jacksonville FL
TRUSTEE Stuart Gulley stuart.gulley@woodward.edu Woodward Academy Atlanta GA
TRUSTEE Brett Jacobsen ceo@mountvernonschool.org The Mount Vernon School Atlanta GA
TRUSTEE Doreen Kelly dkelly@ravenscroft.org Ravenscroft School Raleigh NC
TRUSTEE Will Kesler will.kesler@mybga.org Battle Ground Academy Franklin TN
TRUSTEE Jeff Mitchell jeff.mitchell@curreyingram.org Currey Ingram Academy Brentwood TN
TRUSTEE Doug Norry doug.norry@triangledayschool.org Triangle Day School Durham NC
TRUSTEE Albert Throckmorton athrockmorton@stmarysschool.org St. Mary's Episcopal School Memphis TN
TRUSTEE Kavita Vasil kvasil@highlandsschool.org Highlands School Birmingham AL
TRUSTEE Kelley Waldron waldronk@saintschool.com St. Andrew's School Savannah GA
TRUSTEE Randy Watts rwatts@brookwoodschool.org Brookwood School Thomasville GA

STAFF Debra Wilson debra@sais.org SAIS Mt. Pleasant SC
STAFF Lori Spear lori@sais.org SAIS Peachtree Corners GA


